Team
13U1
13U2
13U3
1304
13U5
13U6
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Date

Thu 03/06/25
Thu 03/06/25
Thu 03/06/25

Fri 03/07/25
Fri 03/07/25
Fri 03/07/25

Thu 03/13/25
Thu 03/13/25
Thu 03/13/25

Fri 03/14/25
Fri 03/14/25
Fri 03/14/25

Thu 03/20/25
Thu 03/20/25
Thu 03/20/25

Fri 03/21/25
Fri 03/21/25
Fri 03/21/25

Thu 03/27/25

Fri 03/28/25
Fri 03/28/25

Sat 03/29/25
Sat 03/29/25
Sat 03/29/25

Tue 04/01/25
Tue 04/01/25

Thu 04/03/25
Thu 04/03/25

Fri 04/04/25

February 17, 2025

Indoor Soccer 13u 2025

League Schedule

Contact Person Phone

Kevin Chisek Home 9193226375
Brandon Brockmeyer Home 9103668634
Colin Kieffer Home 9198190086

Paul Bates

Luci Turlington
Dennis MclL.emore

Time

6
6
7
6
6
7
6
6
7
6
6
7
6
6
7
6
6
7
6
6
6

2
1
1

6:45 pm

:00 pm
145 pm
:30 pm

:00 pm
145 pm
:30 pm

:00 pm
145 pm
:30 pm
:00 pm
45 pm
:30 pm
:00 pm
145 pm
:30 pm
:00 pm
145 pm
:30 pm
45 pm

:00 pm
145 pm

12:15 pm

00 pm
45 pm

Visitor

13U4
13U1
13U5

1302
13U3
13U6

13U4
13U1
13U6

13U2
13U3
13U5

13U3
13U5
1302

13U2
13U3
13U6

13U5

13U4
13U1

13U6
13U4
13U3

Home 9103037619
Home 9196976905
Home 9108905463

Home
at 13U2
at 13U6
at 13U3
at 13U5
at 13U1
at 13U4
at 13U3
at 13U5
at 13U2
at 13U1
at 13U6
at 13U4
at 13U4
at 13U1
at 13U6
at 13U4
at 13U5
at 13U1
at 13U2
at 13U6
at 13U3
at 13U5
at 13U1
at 13U2

Seed 4 vs Seed 5
7:30 pm  Seed 3 vs Seed 6

6:00pm Seed 1 vs winner of highest seed
6:45pm Seed 2 vs winner of lowest seed

6:00pm Championship Game

Email

Location

PK
PK
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PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK
PK
PK

PK

PK
PK

PK
PK
PK
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